Incident Number

2020-00004276
2020-00003228
2020-00003070
2020-00001071
2019-00016631
2019-00015942
2018-00017675
2018-00008707
2018-00006567
2018-00004325
2018-00004170
2018-00000004
2017-00018800
2017-00012316
2017-00000476
2016-00010859
2015-00009736
2015-00009659

HURON ST - MARITIME DR
2015 - 2020
ACCIDENTS

Call Date/Time

Incident Type Location

4/1/2020 13:54 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
3/7/2020 15:30 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
3/4/2020 9:00 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
1/23/2020 9:03 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

MARITIME DR / HURON ST
700 MARITIME DR BLK
800 MARITIME DR BLK
MARITIME DR / HURON ST

11/6/2019 7:37 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/23/2019 17:17 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
12/1/2018 19:18 ACCIDENT - INJURY
6/21/2018 0:10 ACCIDENT - INJURY
5/14/2018 20:44 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
3/30/2018 17:23 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
3/27/2018 14:58 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE

800 MARITIME DR BLK
200 HURON ST BLK

700 MARITIME DR BLK
700 MARITIME DR BLK
800 MARITIME DR BLK
800 MARITIME DR BLK
800 MARITIME DR BLK

1/1/2018 0:21 VEHICLE IN DITCH
12/13/2017 10:52 ACCIDENT - INJURY
8/16/2017 11:41 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
1/10/2017 21:21 ACCIDENT - INJURY
7/28/2016 14:42 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
7/11/2015 16:46 ACCIDENT - INJURY
7/10/2015 14:57 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE

HURON ST / MARITIME DR
800 MARITIME DR BLK

MARITIME DR / HURON ST
800 MARITIME DR BLK

MARITIME DR / HURON ST
MARITIME DR / HURON ST
MARITIME DR / HURON ST

Inattentive Driving

Following Too Close

Inattentive Driving

Too Fast for Conditions

Too Fast for Conditions

Following Too Close

Inattentive Driving

Inattentive Driving
Overcorrecting/oversteering

Speeding

FYR

owl

Too Fast for Conditions

Avoid non-contact vehicle merge into lane
Road conditions

Avoid non-contact vehicle merge into lane
Inattentive Driving

Inattentive Driving
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